
S-330-A-094-A_Sestava_tlacator_KU 1
Název souboru Množství Hmotnost
P-302-A-006-A_Plech_koncaku_KU 1 0,07
P-302-A-007-A_Drzak_snimace_KU 2 0,13
P-306-A-xxx-A_Drzak_inkrementu 1 1,55
Retezovy_pohon_KU 1 14,15
    16B-2 články řetězu 109 0,02
    16B-2_C - úchytka řetězu 8 0
S-330-A-090-A_Sest_hlava_tlacatoru_KU 1 29,8
    hex nut style 1 gradeab_iso(ISO - 4032 - M24 - D - C) 2 0,02
    hex screw gradeab_iso(ISO 4017 - M12 x 25-C) 4 0
    hex screw gradeab_iso(ISO 4017 - M12 x 30-C) 8 0,01
    hex screw gradeab_iso(ISO 4017 - M8 x 16-C) 8 0
    plain washer normal grade a_iso(Washer ISO 7089 - 12) 12 0
    plain washer normal grade a_iso(Washer ISO 7089 - 8) 8 0
    P-301-A-006-A_Distancni_plech_pod_hlavu_KU 1 0,15
    P-303-A-011-A_Sterac_KU 4 0,03
    P-308-A-065-A_Deska_pro_zvednuti_o_tl_pasnic_KU 1 1,51
    P-312-A-017-A_Bocnice_tlacatoru_KU 2 3,99
    S-330-A-091-A_Kladka_sestava_KU 6 0,61
        295-0-67-008_Kladka 6 0,32
        295-0-67-010_Kryci_plech_1 6 0,03
        295-0-67-011_Kryci_plech_2 6 0,02
        295-0-67-012_Rozperny_krouzek 6 0,02
        circlip for bores normal_din(Circlip DIN 472 - 47 x 1.75) 6 0
        hex nut style 1 gradeab_iso(ISO - 4032 - M20 - D - N) 6 0,01
        plain washer grade a_din(Washer DIN 125 - A 21) 6 0
        R-300-A-013-A_Cep_kladky_KU 6 0,18
        serrated lock washer 1_din(DIN 6798-A21) 6 0
        SKF_1204 ETN9 6 0,01
    S-330-A-091-B_Kladka_sestava_B_KU 2 0,23
        295-0-67-012_Rozperny_krouzek 2 0,02
        SKF_63004-2RS1 2 0,01
        hex nut style 1 gradeab_iso(ISO - 4032 - M20 - D - N) 2 0,01
        plain washer grade a_din(Washer DIN 125 - A 21) 2 0
        R-300-A-013-A_Cep_kladky_KU 2 0,18
        serrated lock washer 1_din(DIN 6798-A21) 2 0
    S-330-A-092-A_Doraz_tlacatoru_KU 1 0,67
        D-040-A-001-A_Doraz_KU 1 0,6
        D-040-A-002-A_Zavitova_tyc_M24x160 1 0,07
    V-330-A-147-A_Svarek_tlacator_hlava_KU 1 15,13
        P-310-A-106-A_Zakladna_hlavy_KU 1 4,02
        P-310-A-107-A_Zebro_hlavy_KU 2 1,12
        P-320-A-003-A_Deska_dorazu_KU 2 4,44
S-330-A-093-A_Sest_ram_KU 1 158,65
    414-0-51-001-3_Napinaci_deska_retezu 2 2,68
    D-040-A-003-A_Retezove_kolo_16B-2_(15z)_hnaci 1 3,97



    D-040-A-004-A_Retezove_kolo_16B-2_(15z)_hnane 1 6,17
    hex nut style 1 gradeab_iso(ISO - 4032 - M16 - D - N) 2 0,01
    hex screw gradeab_iso(ISO 4017 - M10 x 20-C) 1 0
    hex screw gradeab_iso(ISO 4017 - M16 x 110-C) 2 0,03
    H-3TR-A-002-A_Distancni_krouzek_delka_38,5 1 0,11
    H-3TR-A-003-A_Distancni_krouzek_delka_38,5 2 0,1
    parallel_din(Parallel key A10 x 8 x 63 DIN 6885) 1 0
    parallel_din(Parallel key A14 x 9 x 63 DIN 6885) 1 0,01
    plain washer normal grade a_iso(Washer ISO 7089 - 10) 1 0
    P-325-A-001-A_Ulozeni_loziska_hridele_KU 2 1,74
    SKF_61908 2 0,02
    R-3MK-A-002-A_Hnaci_hridel_tlacatoru_KU 1 3,12
    SKF_2208 E-2RS1KTN9 2 0,07
    Spoj_M12_loz_domek_hnaci_hridele 8 0,01
        hex nut style 1 gradeab_iso(ISO - 4032 - M12 - D - C) 8 0
        hex screw gradeab_iso(ISO 4017 - M12 x 55-C) 8 0,01
        plain washer normal grade a_iso(Washer ISO 7089 - 12) 16 0
        serrated lock washer 1_din(DIN 6798-A13) 8 0
    Spoj_M12_napinaci_desky 8 0,01
        hex nut style 1 gradeab_iso(ISO - 4032 - M12 - D - C) 8 0
        hex screw gradeab_iso(ISO 4017 - M12 x 45-C) 8 0,01
        plain washer normal grade a_iso(Washer ISO 7089 - 12) 16 0
        serrated lock washer 1_din(DIN 6798-A13) 8 0
    V-330-A-129-A_Svarek_ramu 1 137,53
        414-0-51-001-4_Navarek_pro_napinak 2 0,2
        CTduplex_16B-2x50_Murdfeldt_retezu 4 0,04
        H-3U0-A-005-A_U180-2730_Nosnik_A 1 54,31
        H-3U0-A-005-B_U180-2730_Nosnik_B 1 54,31
        P-304-A-005-A_Podlozka_retezu 4 0,33
        P-310-A-099-A_Pasnice_63x2730 2 13,5
    V-330-A-148-A_Hridel_volne_retezky_KU 1 1,77
        P-305-A-028-A_Deska_hridele 1 0,09
        R-300-A-011-A_Hridel_KU 1 1,69
S-330-A-095-A_Palec_KU 1 0,89
    P-306-A-030-A_Deska_KU 1 0,21
    V-330-A-150-A_Svarek_palce_KU 1 0,67
        P-310-A-108-A_Zakladna_palce_KU 1 0,36
        R-300-A-012-A_Telo_place_KU 1 0,32
Spoj_M6_drzak_snimace 4 0
    hex nut style 1 gradeab_iso(ISO - 4032 - M6 - D - N) 4 0
    hex screw gradeab_iso(ISO 4017 - M6 x 20-C) 4 0
    plain washer normal grade a_iso(Washer ISO 7089 - 6) 8 0
    serrated lock washer 1_din(DIN 6798-A6.4) 4 0
Spoj_M8(Mezera 13) 2 0
    hex nut style 1 gradeab_iso(ISO - 4032 - M8 - D - N) 2 0
    hex screw gradeab_iso(ISO 4017 - M8 x 30-C) 2 0
    plain washer normal grade a_iso(Washer ISO 7089 - 8) 4 0



    serrated lock washer 1_din(DIN 6798-A8.4) 2 0
Spoj_M8(Mezera 14) 2 0
    hex nut style 1 gradeab_iso(ISO - 4032 - M8 - D - N) 2 0
    hex screw gradeab_iso(ISO 4017 - M8 x 30-C) 2 0
    plain washer normal grade a_iso(Washer ISO 7089 - 8) 4 0
    serrated lock washer 1_din(DIN 6798-A8.4) 2 0
Spoj_M8(Mezera 16) 6 0
    hex nut style 1 gradeab_iso(ISO - 4032 - M8 - D - N) 6 0
    hex screw gradeab_iso(ISO 4017 - M8 x 30-C) 6 0
    plain washer normal grade a_iso(Washer ISO 7089 - 8) 12 0
    serrated lock washer 1_din(DIN 6798-A8.4) 6 0
Spoj_M8(Mezera 19) 4 0
    hex nut style 1 gradeab_iso(ISO - 4032 - M8 - D - N) 4 0
    hex screw gradeab_iso(ISO 4017 - M8 x 35-C) 4 0
    plain washer normal grade a_iso(Washer ISO 7089 - 8) 8 0
    serrated lock washer 1_din(DIN 6798-A8.4) 4 0
Spoj_M8(Mezera 22) 8 0
    hex nut style 1 gradeab_iso(ISO - 4032 - M8 - D - N) 8 0
    hex screw gradeab_iso(ISO 4017 - M8 x 35-C) 8 0
    plain washer normal grade a_iso(Washer ISO 7089 - 8) 16 0
    serrated lock washer 1_din(DIN 6798-A8.4) 8 0
V-330-A-149-A_Naboj_kardanu_na_hridel_tlacatoru_KU 1 1,45
    Naboj_KR65x71 1 1,18
    Priruba_KR100x8 1 0,26



X
DWG STEP

X X
X X

dodat rozměry!!! SYS Centrum

X, X

X X
X X
X X
X X

X, X
X
X
X
X

X

X, X
X

X

X
X
X
X
X X
X X
X X

X, X
X
X



X

X
X

X X

X

X
X

X
X
X X
X X
X
X X
X
X
X X
X
X X
X



X


